
29 December 2025 Monday Oral Pathology 

1 January 2026 Thursday Periodontology

5 January 2026 Monday General Surgery 

8 January 2026 Thursday General Medicine

12 January 2026 Monday Oral Medicine 

15 January 2026 Thursday Behavioral Sciences

26 Janaury 2026 Monday  Paper-I / Pharmacology*

29 January 2026 Thursday
 Paper-II / Pre Clinical 

(Operative & Prostho)*

2 February 2026 Monday  Paper-III / SD Materials* Operative Dentistry

6 February 2026 Friday Paper-IV / Gen Pathology* Prosthodontics

9 February 2026 Monday
 Paper-V / Comm and 

Pre.Dentistry*
Pediatric Dentistry

12 February 2026 Thursday  Paper-VI

23 February 2026 Monday
Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery

26 February 2026 Thursday Orthodontics 

2 March 2026 Monday Paper-I 

5 March 2026 Thursday Paper-II 

9 March 2026 Monday Paper-III 

12 March 2026 Thursday
Islamic Studies/Ideology & 

Constitution of Pakistan/Ethics

16 March 2026 Monday Paper-IV 

* For Non Integrated Students 
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AM College, CMH LMC & IOD, Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan, QIMS Quetta

AM College, CMH LMC & IOD, Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan

AM College, CMH LMC & IOD, Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan

AM College, CMH LMC & IOD , Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan


